
STATE CORPORATION couidk>
N of KANSAS SIDE ONE 059-23, �1 o @,..

,,
-, 

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION API NO. 15- · · • · • · • · • · •1• • • • .... • • • ••••••••••••• 
��

- • ••••••

----
; ELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM County .... .if:r?:fl.� � .... ; ................................... . 

ACG,.1 Wl&.L HISTORY ! 1 ._,.. 

D£SCRIP.TION OF WELL AND U�SE 
. 9607 Operator: license # .•...•.•.••...•••.........•..•.......•.....

name .• :f?:W�e:r .. Qi.l.. � ..... �c;: ...................... . 
address • .5.�.5. .�i?-!'!<?P.4.�.�.� ...................... .

Operator Contact P� . .l:i�. ;t:�� �!=3.� .................. . 
Phone .... ,��) .. 9��:-�.(� .............. · ............ . 

· 6807 Contractor: license # ....•........................•........... 
name ... 9.��. -��JJ��� .. � .. ��:V:��?J.>��,. J�.�! ...... .

WeUsite Geologist ...... � ��� ................................ . 
Phone .................................................. . 

PURCHASIR ... SQ���-��-OU.Co,,.J:oc, ........ . 

Designate Type of Completion 

es Oil
□ Gas 
c� 

"X New Well • : Re-Entry i. : Workover

OSWD OTemp�q □ lnj O Delayed ComWfCHI
O Other (Core, Water Supplyetc.) 

H o-. wo: old well info as follows: 
Operator ........•.•...........••........•..........•..... 
Well Name ...............•....••..••....••....•.....••.•. 
Comp. Da�e . . . . • . . . • . • • .. . . . . . . Old Total Depth ........... . 

WELL HISTORY 
Drilling Method: [X Mud Rotary □ AirRotary 0 Cable 

... 91.� ?I��- . . . . . . . . . .. �. �I !3/ ?.� ........ .
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date 

.... 7.��� ....
Total Depth PBTD 

40' Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at .•...•...•...•.••.•. feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? 0 Yea [JiNo 

If Yes, Show Depth Set ............................ ..... .'feet 

H alternate 2 c;ompteiion, cement circulated 
from • . . . • . . . • • . . • • feet depth to. • . • . . . . . • . . . . • w/ . . . . . . . . SX cmt 

... );iJI;¾. . . . . . . � .. ?� ... Twp--�!> ... Age ... �9. . 1 allillX 
t'8cllliua} I 

.. i. �5. ,! • t"f Nordt frc,m Southc»M hnwr of SttticJn

. .. 4t't5 .. : . . t"f West frc,111 Southca�t ( ·c111K'r of Stttioa 
(Note: locatewettlnaec:tlonplatbelow) 

I 

Le ... Name ... Y�_l;??.�·�·················· Well# .:� ......
'1 

F' Id Na Wildcat I ae me .............. + .................................... .. 
I 

Producing Formation .... ��;���-...........................•..
I 

Elevation: Ground .•• 9'l.q � 1 •••••••.....• KB ..................... . 

A 

i Mdiun Plat 

1 T T 
-------------s2ao 

; 4950 i·: 
t---+----i ........ -+-....... -+--+---+--..---14620 

4290 
..... -+---11---11--+-+-....+-+-�3960 

·�· 3630 
l---+----lf---+---+--+---+-..---13300 

�tlJj_.:.J...:.LJ�L.J...:..L:·�j= T 
--- ... , ... , -+

I 

! 
• - , - 2310 

i---+----tf---+-+-+-+--+---+-+---11980 --· ♦ • - 1650 
..... -+---11--.... �-+-....+-+-�1320--- ·•· -t .. 

I ! 
990 

t---+----i ........ -+---+�-+---+4-+----1660 
-7 ; /- j j I 1 330 

llllll�ai�ll�ii,1 
WATER $.,....Y INFORMATION 

Source of Water: 

Divialon of Water Resour� Permit # ......................... .. 

O Groundwater ......•...• i •••••• Ft North From Southeast Corner and
(Well) ..• : ......• i ........ Ft. Weat From Southeast Corner of 

Sec Tw
r 

Rge O East LJ West 

O Surface Water .......... !· • • • • Ft North From Sourtheaat Corner and 
(Stream, Pond etc.) .•..•.•• • I· • • • . . . . . . Ft West From Southeast Comer

Sec TWft Rge O East [J West 
i□ OU. (explain) ........ ! ..................................... . 

�fromcity,R.W.D.#) 

Disposition of Produced Water: RECE™�sal 
I STATE CORPORATI� �

Docket # •••••.••.••••.••.••••..•• APR 1 01985

C ...
. . . .· . . .. .. . . ·. . . .. �_;.:._, __ ,_,.., TION DIVISWN. 

. 
, INSTRU TtV S: This form shaHbe coinpleted in iiuplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation 'r"""�.-,-ow-'9t9Mtk» PerDy BMilding, 

Wichita, KJJMas 67202, wittim80days�'orrecomp1etion of any well. Rules 82-3-130 d12-3-1� apply. · · 
�- I ,..- � - .  

\,rmation on side two of this form will be held confidential for. a period of 12 months If requested in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 
--nnfidentiality ioucess Qf 12 m�nth�-'-

1 copy of all wireline logs and drillers lime log lhall be attached with this form. Submit CP-4 torm With .,i plugged ...... Submit CP.i111 form with 
Etmporarily abandoned wells. 

!quirements of the statutes, rules, and regulations prom•ted to regulate the oil al'ld gas industry have � fuHy complied with and the statements 
in are complete and correct to thebutof myknowleclp. ·- ,-----+----------- .� "'� • IJTAIV PIU - - al ... II 

(' .,,., 
A �• ROBERT J. sc�t:fTNER ! K.c.c. OFFtCE usE ONLY

1ture 

Title 

.... � .. -� �-............. �- �-��. �.p:. ��1:.... 

� ��==:ityAttached 

Max Fainter 
C D �lers Tlmelog Received 

.:rxe;s.j,Q.Afl'L ............... ,............ Date .. �{ ?!�?....... 
0 J(tc '., 

Diatribution 

e KG 

, 0 SWDIRep LJ NGPA 

oribedondowomto _____ :;:t:lJ_ �-------- ti _8�---- KGS i [J.... = 

�=::._; ��-p� -�i!/ilit (1-Ro berl-
-j-, -sciiaciit.nei: - - - - - - - - - - - ..._:_ :  _: :_: _: :_ : _: :_: ·_· :_: :_:_: :_ :_: :_:_: :_ :_: :_: _: :_: _: :_: _: :_: _:...., �7·: • FormAC0-1 (7-84) 

1485 FSL 
2115 FEL 
KCC Record 



SIDE TWO ,; 

gg Eut 
Operator Name .�l�J.�Tf�. :-.qr� ... · ....... -..... a.: .... Name .• OlJNij ....... Well#� •.. SEC • .'�. TWP, •• t5 .• RGE .. f.9. .. . 0 --

1. 

WELL LOG j � 
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detatf allcores. Report aff drill stem� 
giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static 
level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and trow rates� gas to surface during test. Attach 
extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of log . 
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • · ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ! ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• . 

: ! 
• I 
• I Drill Stem Tests Taken □ Yes

0 Yes 
� Yes 

!xi No 
fJ No 
□ No

Fonnation Description 
Samples Sent to Geological Survey 0 Log O Sample 
Cores Taken 

topsoil & clay 
shale 
lime 
shale 
1 ime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
1 ime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
1 ime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
1 ime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
lime 
shale 
white sand 
broken 

Purpose of string 

. . . �:1-:f�.c;� ....... . 

. . . �9P!PJ..�t-�.q?J. ... . 
� .................. . 

o• 

42 1 

84 1 

110 I 
119 I 
127 1 

131' 
144 1

145 1 

149 1 

178' 
200 1 

279 1 

301' 
305' 
307' 
324 1

332' 
354 1

365' 
368' 
375' 
384' 
393' 
395' 
407' 
415' 
441' 
444' 
447' 

449' 
456 1 

458' 

42' 
84'

110' 
119' 
127' 
131 I 
144' 
145 1 

149' 
178' 
200' 
279' 
301' 
305' 
307 1 

324' 
332' 
354' 
365' 
368' 
375' 
384' 
393' 
395' 
407' 
415' 
441 1

444'
447' 
449 1

456' 
458' 

462' 

. Name 
: shale 
: 1 ime 
: shale 
: 1 ime 

· : shale
: 1 ime
: shale j '  

: lime
: black shale1
: lime
: shale
: ft. scott lime. ·'l,.:,w.,.l :: '::rna e 
: lime 
: oil sand 
: shale 

Top 
462' 
626' 
637' 
644' 
646' 
653 1 

659' 
674' 
677' 
68]1 
692' 
703' 
709' 
720 1 

728 1 

736' 

Bottom 
626' 
637' 
644' 
646 1 

653 1 

659 1

674' 
677 1

687 1

692' 
703' 
709 1

720' 
728(7•,736 '· 
78f _,/ 

CASING RECORD [iJ new O used I 
Report all strings set•conductor, aurface. Intermediate, production, etc. typeand 

percent 
additives 

size hole 
drilled 

slzecaslng weight setting type of i #sacks 
used set (In O.D.) Iba/ft. depth cement j 

6.1." ·· ············ ··2 .. 1t.-,aih·
s·· 

·········· 
·············· ..... 71; ...... ......... . 

40' .. I:?,:r:µi<:l. . .... � �. . . . . . . }�- .G�;t. .. i, ..... . 
: : :it��::::: .. : ...... · 1 •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••••••••••••• , 
•• • • • • • • • • • • • • ••••••••• + • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••••••••••... •' r-:.

.......... ) .. 
PERFORATION RECORD A�Fracture, .. t,CelnentSquee•Reo .... 

shots per toot specify footage of each interval perforated (amOuntandjkind of materJal used) Depth "'"' _ 
-

...... z?g � -:7.?7.' ............................. . I ··························1············. ········· ............ . 
i F,<,,.-....... -.............. ········ ·············· ..... ............. . 

•• • •. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••••••I••••• • • • •· • • • • • • • • • • •. •

...••••••..••••••••••••..• 1 ....••.•.•••.•....•.•. 

.. ..................... •.••········· ........... . ................................ 1 •••• •••••••• •••••••••• 

I _T_u_■ _JNG __ R_E_c_o_R _D_ s_ize _____ N_t a_1_____ AK!!.....,,.,.ker.,;.;;.,~,..· 
a_t ___ _._ __ L...,ina�Ru:--n-r-1 _□_v_ .. __ □_No_·-:---- :::_

J ,. < ; ·. ·- '''!; : \ Date of First Production Producing nwthod 
11/8/84 

Estimated Production .. 
Per 24 Hours ., 

Disposition of gas: O vented 

011 

3 bs. 

0 told 
e9usectonlNlft 

Bbls 

O flowing 
. 

. ,...___� pUmplng O g• llfS · Q Other (explain) ........................... . 

Gas Water 

MCF Bbls 
IIET .. OD OF COMPLETION 

O open hole lil perforation . 
Qother (specify) •••••••••••••••.••••.•• 

O'lually Comp!..tNf. 
OCommlngled 

�-OH Ratio Gravity 

25% 
CFPB 

PRODUCTION INTERVAL 


